+1 507.833.8822
belfuse.com/cinch
2.4mm 50 GHz Test Cable Assemblies
The Johnson™ 2.4mm Straight Plug - 2.4mm Straight Plug, 50 GHz Test Cable
Assemblies allow connectivity in engineering lab and manufacturing environments
for precision test and measurement applications.
Johnson 2.4mm Test Cable Assemblies are available in both imperial and metric
lengths.  Customized configurations available by request.
Features
•	 Excellent operating performance to 50 GHz
•	 VSWR max of 1.30
•	 Vp, velocity of  propagation of 74%
Applications
•	 Test and measurement equipment
•	 Manufacturing lab
•	 LAN router
•	 WAN system equipment
2.4mm Straight Plug to 2.4mm Straight Plug
Part Number Cable Length Tolerance Insertion Loss (Max dB) VSWR (Max)
20GHz 50GHz 50GHz
415-0536-006 6 in +0.157/-0 in -0.77 dB -1.2 dB 1.30
415-0536-012 12 in +0.196/-0 in -1.4 dB -2.0 dB 1.30
415-0536-018 18 in +0.393/-0 in -2.0 dB -2.7 dB 1.30
415-0536-024 24 in +0.590/-0 in -2.7 dB -3.5 dB 1.30
415-0536-036 36 in +1.184/-0 in -3.3 dB -5.0 dB 1.30
415-0536-MM100 100 mm +4/-0 mm -0.6 dB -1.0 dB 1.30
415-0536-MM200 200 mm +5/-0 mm -1.0 dB -1.6 dB 1.30
415-0536-MM500 500 mm +10/-0 mm -2.2 dB -3.1 dB 1.30
415-0536-MM1000 1000 mm +30/-0 mm -3.6 dB -5.5 dB 1.30
415-0536-006
415-0536-012
415-0536-024
415-0536-036
415-0536-018
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
TABLE 1
6.00 +  .157/-0
12.00 +  .196/-0
18.00 +  .314/-0
24.00 +  .393/-0
36.00 +  .590/-0
" LENGTH"
9-23-2021INITIAL RELEASE1
2X 2.4MM PLUG 2X STRAIN RELIEF
415-0536-001/999
415-0536-001/999 1
9-23-2021
TOMMY REN
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE:
500 VRMS FOR A PERIOD OF ONE MINUTE.
2. CABLE ASSEMBLIES TO BE 100%    TESTED FOR VOLTAGE AND CONTINUITY. CABLE ASSY, STR 2.4MM PLUG TO STR 2.4MM
PLUG, .096"  FLEXIBLE, LOW LOSS CABLE
.096“  FLEXIBLE CABLE
INSERTION LOSS (MAX dB)
-3.3                 -5.0
-2.0                 -2.7
-2.7                 -3.5
-0.7                 -1.2
-1.4                 -2.0
20GHz            50GHz
VSWR
DC ~   50GHz
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
© 2022 Cinch Connectivity Solutions ds-ccs-JOHN-test-cable-asseblies-022220222
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by  Bel Fuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
73-6352-10  73-6353-3  R285001001  R288940004  145111-05-12.00  1661-C-24  1801171170914KE  24P104C24J1-012  24P104C24P1-006
24P104C24P1-018  24P204C24J1-003  172-2150-EX  FCB-3030-ALT  21117-046  21117-050  PCX-24-50  24P103C24P2-003  25P203C25P2-
003  R284008001  R285001021  R285426000  R288940003  4814-BB-24  5260-72  JT2N1-CL1-1F  DLP-COAX1  4814-K-48  115101-09-06.00
 CCNTN2-MM-LL335-26  73-6351-25  73-6352-3  73-6353-25  1800920920610PJ  GD0BQ0BQ024.0  1-3636-600-5210  TL8A-11SMA-
11SMA-01500-51  R284C0351060  R288940009  R284C0351028  R288940002  9702-1SL-1  PT82NSMA  73-6353-10  R285020301W  PCX-
18-50  Minibend-9  Minibend-4  BNC TO SMA Cable  MIKROE-274  Minibend-10